Club Staff — Administration
Curtis Lew, General Manager
Linda Hanafee, Bookkeeper
Brenda Tostenson, Admin
Robyn Mikel, Admin

Club Staff — Harbor

Danny Harris, Harbormaster

Club Staff — Sailing Training

Renee Corpuz-Lahne, Interim Sailing Director

Club Staff — Bar & Galley

Silma Salamin, Bar & Galley Manager

Flag Officers & Board of Directors
Randall Rasicot

Ernie Galvan

Jim Quanci

Gene Harris

Bob Johnston

Andy Schwenk

Anna Desenberg

Greg Mitchell

Michael Scott

Steve Cameron

Safety Officer

Jim Wheeler

Administration & Oversight
Bob Johnston

MaryLou Clarke

Cathy O'Brien

Mark Vandenberg

Jerry Keefe

Mike Josselyn

Anthony Kleppe

Cynthia Deveau

Betsy Sullivan

Velina Barnes

On the Water

Fred Paxton
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admin@richmondyc.org

manager@richmondyc.org

linda@richmondyc.org

brenda@richmondyc.org

robyn@richmondyc.org

harbormaster@richmondyc.org

youthsailing@richmondyc.org

rycchef@richmondyc.org

Commodore

Vice Commodore
Rear Commodore
Secretary
Treasurer

Port Captain
Director

Director

Director

Director

swimnjim@hotmail.com

Finance Committee Chair
Membership Committee Co-Chair
Membership Committee Co-Chair

Harbor Committee Chair

Emergency Cell:

Information Technology Committee Chair

Facilities Planning Committee Co-Chair

Facilities Planning Committee Co-Chair

Insurance Committee Chair
The Reach
The Reach

Standing Race Committee Chair

Staff Direct Dial
510-609-4480
510-609-4478
510-609-4477
510-609-4479

510-609-4473

415-747-7028

510-237-4100

510-609-4475

commodore@richmondyc.org

vicecommodore@richmondyc.org

rearcommodore@richmondyc.org

gene@pedrick.org
BobsailsSF@yahoo.com

portcaptain@richmondyc.org

annadesen@gmail.com

svkahoots@gmail.com

mike.scott.162521@gmail.com

selketusa@yahoo.com

bobsailssf@yahoo.com

mlcatca@gmail.com

cathyaobrien@msn.com

vama999@gmail.com

jerry.keefe@gmail.com

sfbaymike@yahoo.com

anthonykleppe@gmail.com

cynthiadeveau7 @gmail.com

pncsbets@pacbell.net
velinab@me.com

f.paxton@comcast.net
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Sue Alexander
Renee Corpuz-Lahne
Abby Wentworth
Kurt Lahr

Chris & Alex Stump

On Shore

Julie Lucchesi

Communications
Brandon Mercer
Kim Paternoster
Karin Knowles
Paula Lavine

Tom Burden

Harley Gee

Club Delegates
Susan Hubbard
Lyle Ryan

Vince McPeek
Jeff McCord

RYC Foundation
Hill (Buzz) Blackett

Richmond Yacht Club - Contacts Quick List
8/25/2023

Sailing Advisory Committee Co-Chair
Sailing Advisory Committee Co-Chair
Junior Program Co-Director
Junior Program Co-Director

Cruising Committee Chairs

Events Committee Chair

Communications Committee Chair/Webmaster
Webmaster

Storm Jib Editor

Storm Jib Mailing Team

Storm Jib Racing Beat

Graphic Design/Publicity

PICYA Delegate
PICYA Delegate
YRA Delegate
YRA Delegate

President

Sue.alexander.home@gmail.com

rclahne@gmail.com

Abigail wentworth@yahoo.com

Kurt.lahr@gmail.com

Alexandchris2002 @yahoo.com

yogaforu2009@gmail.com

brandonmmercer@gmail.com

kim@wickedcode.com

stormjib@richmondyc.org

klipfel@aol.com

thetaproom@prodigy.net

Smbh23@gmail.com
lyle@gumdrop.com

vincemcpeek@yahoo.com

JDMcCord@hotmail.com

hblackett@friedmanspring.com
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